6:00-6:03

6:03-6:08

6:08-6:38

6:38-6:48

6:48-6:58

6:58-7:00

Beltline TADAC Equitable Economic Development Sub-Committee Agenda
December 7, 2016
6-7 pm

Welcome
Adoption of the agenda and minutes
Presentation by Jerald Mitchell
Q&A
Voting Items
e Project spend by quadrant request

Wrap Up & Adjourn



