## Beltline TADAC Equitable Economic Development Sub-Committee Agenda December 7, 2016 6-7 pm

6:00-6:03	Welcome
6:03-6:08	Adoption of the agenda and minutes
6:08-6:38	Presentation by Jerald Mitchell
6:38-6:48	Q&A
6:48-6:58	Voting Items
	Project spend by quadrant request
6:58-7:00	Wrap Up & Adjourn